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West 585
West 2896
Howard 2844
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East 3116
Church 2860
Capp 4086
Main 5393

West 44
South 310
Page 7211

Griffith Miss A C, r 2507 Larkin
Griffith Miss C L, r 2608 Webster
Griffith Durney Co, Whsle Coma

2U0 Cal
Griffith Mrs F M, Johnson Hse 605

O'Farl
Griffith Jennie A, r 717 Turk
Griffith J W, r 74 1 (astro
Griffith L H, r 1400 .lories

Griffith W E, Secy Cal St Cable
R R Hyde & Cal

Griffiths Allen, Dentist 1190 Mkt
Griffiths D J, r 212 i Geary
Griffiths F L Co, Druggists Sundries

43 Stevenson
Griffiths Thos, r 1212RR At
Griffitts T H, Kecfa Wka 85 Fremt
Griffo Antonio, Fruits 104—4th
Griffo John, Fruits l 10 Strut
Grillo Cafe, 1132 Dupont
Grim Alfred R, lus 4 2 :j Cal
Grimenstein J H, r .".17 — 1st Av
Grimes E M, r 2547 Wash
Grimes Mrs F, r 760 Lyon
Grimes G A, Supt Geary St 1' & O

B B l't Loboa A 1st Av
Grimes Geo L, r 2122
Grimm Mrs A, r L203 Bush
Grimm Mrs Anita, r 36 McAll
Grimm's Barber Shop, 43 Sutter
Grimm Matt, Liquors 111 Leides-

dorfl
Same, r 010 Lworth
Grimmell Wesley, r 2222— 15th
Grimmer Theresa E, Hair Special-

ist A Manicuring 210 Powell
Grimwood A D & F W, Ofc 214

Pine
Grimwood Chas P, Of<- 627 Howard
Same, c 123 I Oal
Grimwood J B, Ofc 627 Howard
Grimwood J B, r 1314 Wash
Grinbaum M S & Co Ltd, Comm

Mer Ex Bldg
Grinnell M B, r 725— 1st Av
Grissim S F, r 1201 Hush
Grissim W W, r L729 Lyon
Griswold E & Co, Sal Soda Wks

:.(". !th
Griswold Miss H M, r 1449 Brodk
Griswold Miss M E, r 1443 Green*

wich
Griswold Miss M L, r 767 Pine
Griswold W, r 3032 Fierce
Griswold Dr Wm H, r 6 Bddy
Grivas S, Oyster Use 1817 Polk
Groat C F, r 79 De For.- Av
Groat Mrs E, r 865 Valencia
Groat W H, r 512 Eddy
Grocer & Country Merchant &

Tobacconist, 109 Cal
Groenninger Henry E, Liquors 400

Groensberg Rev O, r 1663 Howard
Groeper H C, r 935 Dolores
Groezinger E A, Mgr A Finke's

Widow 809 MtL-v
Groezinger Mrs E A, r 4302 — 19th
Grogan Miss L H, MiUnr J Fid Bid
Grogan Wm L, r 463 Hill
Grommes & Ullrich, Distillers 8

Beale
Grondona C F & Co, Rl Est 632

Mlgy
Grondona Chas F, r 2301 Larkin
Grondona J, Fish Bay City Mkt
Same, r liliFi Lombard
Gronenberg Carl, r 3898^— 17th
Groom J A, r 1425 Van Xess
Groom J J, r 235 Dvisdo
Groom P M, r 937 Fell
Groome Mrs T B, Bakery 3012

1 6th
Groos Chas, r 2909 Jackson
Gropper John, Grocer 2101 Bush
Grosbauer J F, r 214 Gough
Grosbauer & Mullins, Fuel 216

Gough
Grosjean C E, r 1821 Bwav
Grosman J B, r 38 Chapultepec
Gross A L, r 994 Valencia
Gross Carl C, Mirr Prov Sav Fife

Assurance Soc C Spreckels Bldg
Same, r 2260 Vail. io

Gross Felix. Pa* Fuel Co 415 — 9th
Same, r 1151 McAll

5083 Jt George, Ofc & 326

East 2337
Fell II 18
James 6651
West 1756
Capp 7244
James 4051
Page 1095
Folsom 4114

East 1500
West 526
James 611
East 1878
Capp 3013
Scott 1539
Fell 1641
Church 5584
Mission 419

Church 240
Church 4035
Black 5484

Black 1281
West 2255
Black 3605
Red 5672
Black 296
Church 3836
East 862
Howard 973
East 2394

East 4130
South 20
Scott 4772
Bush 849
Bush 849
Church 5339
Park 336

Priv.Ex . 435
West 1133
East 2529
Grant 159

Main 5409

Scott 1132
Main 339

West 178
Fell 205
East 1037
East 4589

Scott 1213

Scott 3621
West 3138
Mint 1399
Jessie 1394
Green 306
Scott 896
Montgy 1171
Black 2634

Scott 1839
West 3806
Geary 2601
Montg'y 763

Scott 96
Church 5225
Mint 3071
Capp 7302
Page 2 J 50

Waller 295
East 8980
Mint 169
Jessie 3606
Red 6416
Black 511

Scott 3278
3132Page

White 31

Blue 1571

Montg'y 728
Montgy 1527
Geary 3614

Gross
Bet

Gross ( Ji, Printer 310 Turk
Gross J C, r 441 Waller
Gross Dr Louis, Ofc 369 Butter
Same, r 1505 Lacuna
Gross Mrs Louis, r 280 Guerrero
Gross Max, Tailor 768 Mkt
Gross P, r 595 Haight
Grosscup Frank K, Rl Est 1504

Mkt
Grosse Dr Alfred B, ofc 751 Sutter
Same, r 2160 Post
Grosse Wm, Imptr 307 Bat
Grosse & Bogel, Grocers 699 Post
Grotewold Dorothea, r 12 Dav
Groth D, r 1708 Webster
Groth Mrs F, r 114 Height
Groth Mrs N A, r 568 Hoffman Av
Grotheer C C, Enterprise Laundry

York A 26th
Same, r 2635 Bryant
Grothman Mrs E,' r 4065— 19th
Grothwell A, Mogul Paint

M t u-v

Grothwell L, Rl Est A Ins 22 Sutter
Grotschier H, r SOflt

Grottaroli Mrs A, r 6*4 Mason
Grottkan Auguste, r 729 Cal
Ground Wm, Liquors 265—3d
Grounsell Mrs T M, r 149— 14th
Grove Miss Jessie E, r 1719 Wast
Grove L E. Aprtints 22 M.All
Grove Mrs L M, The Carlton 611

Taylor
Grove Mrs Minnie, r 1029 Bush
Grove Street Stables, lis Grove
Grover Ralph A, r 1503 Pell
Grover William S, Attv Mills Bid?
Grover & Fuller, Attys Mills Bldg
Groves Geo W, r 308 Vtaksbuetg
Groves R, The Park Floral Co 1 137

Height
Grow C A, Ofc 32 I Fine
Same, r 25 1 Fillmore
Growall W L, r Colonial Hotel
Growall W L Co, Tailors V

Bk Bide
Growers Co-operative Age;.

Front
Grozelier S, r 1738 Bush
Grubb I R D, Rl Est Ins &

rarities Mills Bldg
Grubb Mrs I R D, r 2127 Brod*
Grubb R P, r 952 Ashbury
Grubb W A, r 1921 Sac
Gruber Wm, Watchmkr & Jeweler

112 Eddy
Grudup J, Peerless Mkt :;

Av
Gruenberg Mrs M, r 215— 6th Av
Gruenberg Mrs Max, r 2503 Pal
Gruenig Geo, Liquors 316— 5th
Gruenig Geo D, Liquors 3!

Gruggel O L, Chiropodist 708 Mkt
Gmhn Mrs A, r 133 5 Lamina
Gruhn A & Son, Furn Gds 2

Grunauer Commission Co. Pus
Coast Agts Buchu Gin 116 Cat

Grunauer H, r 1740 Ellis
Grunauer Mrs L, r 1668 Ellis
Grunauer M, r 1723 Lyon
Grundel Chris, Mfr Meerschaum ft

Briar Pipes 333 Krny
Grundel OF, r 1011 Eddv
Grundell R, r 4420— 23d
Grundy Edmund, Plumber 56— 8th
Grunig Geo, r 2787 Bryant
Grunig Ressa, Ocean Blvd Phmcy

1398— 49th Av
Gruninger Albert, r 1649 Page
Grunnagle G L, r 826 Turk
Grury J W, Butcher 334 Polk
Gruss Dr F J, Ofc Callaghan Bldg
Grutli Hotel, 444 Pac
Grutzmacher W, Drayman 416 Bet-

terv
Same.r 1340 Eddy
Gruwell Mrs E. r 632 Haieht
Guadaloupe Dairy Co, Depot A

Creamery 1814 S Bruno
Guadalupe Creamery, 1015 Valen-

Guarantee Collectn Agcy,.7 Fl

Guaspari G. r 9 16

Gudehus A, r 611— 2d Av

.<< Bid


